

Any person/family who is a **current member** of the national Horseless Carriage Club is eligible to apply for membership in the Portland Regional Group. **National HCCA number** ______ Are your National HCCA dues current? Yes _____ No ____ (Must be current to process application) **Check one**: _____ **New** PRG Membership application *OR* _____ **Renew** my current PRG membership

Name(s)							
Applicant		Co-Applicant					
Mailing Address							
City/State/Zip							
Telephones							
Ноте		Applicant Cell	Co-Applicant Cell				
Email							
Applicant		Co-Applicant					
Optional - Birthday	C	o-App Birthday	Wedding Anniversary				
	Month/Day	Month/Day		Month/Day/Year			
List the pre-1932 car	s you plan to u	se for our events - o	wnership of a car is not required for PRG I	ICCA Membership			
•		•	L.) on my antique cars used for clues and the expiration date.	b functions. I also			
Insurance Company	Company Agent Name						
Policy #		Expiration Date					
Signature							

Dues in the Portland Regional Group are \$15.00 per calendar year, payable beginning November 1st, and delinquent after January 31st. New Members joining after September 30th will include membership through the following year.

Membership in the Portland Regional Group HCCA includes electronic copies of the club newsletter 'The Gas Leak,' membership roster, notices of club activities, the right to hold office, and the right to vote in club elections. Membership in the PRG includes supporting the Portland Swap Meet by donating your time in the form of a duty shift at the Portland Swap Meet.

Mail completed application with your check payable to **Portland Regional Group HCCA** to: **Steve Pixley, P.O. Box 230951, Tigard, OR 97281**

For Membership Chair				
Date received	Roster and Bylaws	Treasurer	Editor	Email Tree